
Summer I 2017 

Tue., May 23 Summer I Begins 

Thurs., May 25 Last day to add/drop class in Summer I 

Mon., May 29 Memorial Day Holiday (University Closed) 

Wed., June 21 
Last day to withdraw from regular Summer I Classes (May 23 - June 27)  

See below for additional graduate withdrawal deadlines 

Tue., June 27 Summer I ends, Final exams 

 

Summer II 2017 

Wed., June 28 Summer II Begins 

Tue., July 4 Independence Day Holiday (University Closed) 

Wed., July 5 Last day to drop/add Summer II courses 

Thurs., July 27 
Last day to withdraw from regular Summer II Classes (May 23 - August 2) 

See below for additional graduate withdrawal deadlines 

Wed., August 2 Summer II ends, Final Exams 

 

Additional Withdraw Deadline 

Course dates Withdrawal deadlines 

May 8 – May 19 May 17 (CNS 5060) 

May 8 – May 19 May 15 (RDG 5230 and RDG 5301) 

May 23 – June 27 June 21 (regular Summer I courses) 

May 8 – August 2 July 24 (CNS 6100, EDN 5120, EDN 5660) 

May 23 – August 2 July 13 (NUR 5020, NUR 5220, NUR 5340) 

June 28 – August 2 
July 27 (regular Summer II courses) 

 

Note: UNC Pembroke and The Graduate School reserves the right to make any necessary 

changes in the academic calendar 
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